Triebwagenziige 3376, 3576 und 3676




O©CoO~NOO U, WNPE

Art. 3576

Triebwagenaufbau (komplett)

Lichtkorper
Puffer rechts
Puffer links
Stirnfenster
Fenster rechts
Fenster
Fuhrerstand
Faltenbalg
Leuchtstab
Inneneinrichtung
Lichtkorper

Steuerwagenaufbau (komplett)

Fenster
Inneneinrichtung
Treibgestell
Beisatzrad
Beisatzrad
Zahnrad
Lagerbolzen
Lagerbolzen
Treibachsenteil
Haftreifen
Treibrad
Feldmagnet
Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
Blrstenpaar
UKW-Drossel
Stutzblech
Linsenkopfschraube
Drehgestell
Ansatzschraube
Drehgestellblende
Drehgestellblende
Drehgestellblende
Drehgestellblende
Senkschraube
Schleifer

Trager

Trager

Deckel

Halteplatte
Umschalter (Decoder, Lok)
Leiterplatte
Platinen fir Lampen
Gluhlampe hell
Glihlampe rot
Leiterplatte
Gluhlampe hell
Kreuzschlitzschraube
Zugstange
Abdeckung

Bolzen
Ansatzschraube
Pufferbohle
Steuerleitung
Schraube

Z20/8
Z27/10
724

D9,2

D9,2

206420
206460
206440
206450
206110
206570
206610
206620
206480
206090
206470
206640
206500
206590
206510
206670
206700
200990
232450
240970
231840
205640
205890
205820
237560
610030
231350
785120
601460
600910
206650
786190
206820
753510
206120
206200
206190
206160
756100
206370
206740
206770
206040
240520
614610
613960
611860
602000
602010
206230
610040
786750
298050
281160
298020
753140
206790
206730
786820



