

Art. 3576

	Art. 35/6			
1	Triebwagenaufbau (komplett)			206420
2	Lichtkörper			206460
3	Puffer rechts			206440
4	Puffer links			206450
5	Stirnfenster			206110
6	Fenster rechts			
				206570
7	Fenster			206610
8	Führerstand			206620
9	Faltenbalg			206480
10	Leuchtstab			206090
11	Inneneinrichtung			206470
12	Lichtkörper			206640
13	Steuerwagenaufbau (komplett)			206500
14	Fenster			206590
15	Inneneinrichtung			206510
16	Treibgestell			206670
17	Beisatzrad	Z20/8		206700
18	Beisatzrad	Z27/10		200990
19	Zahnrad	Z24		232450
20	Lagerbolzen			240970
21	Lagerbolzen			231840
22	Treibachsenteil		D9,2	205640
23	Haftreifen		20,2	205890
24	Treibrad		D9,2	205820
25	Feldmagnet		03,2	237560
	Anker			
26	-			610030
27	Motorschild			231350
28	Zylinderschraube			785120
29	Bürstenpaar			601460
30	UKW-Drossel			600910
31	Stützblech			206650
32	Linsenkopfschraube			786190
33	Drehgestell			206820
34	Ansatzschraube			753510
35	Drehgestellblende			206120
36	Drehgestellblende			206200
37	Drehgestellblende			206190
38	Drehgestellblende			206160
39	Senkschraube			756100
40	Schleifer			206370
41	Träger			206740
42	Träger			206770
43	Deckel			206040
44	Halteplatte			240520
45	Umschalter (Decoder, Lok)			614610
46	Leiterplatte			613960
47	Platinen für Lampen			611860
48	Glühlampe hell			602000
49	Glühlampe rot			602010
50	Leiterplatte			206230
51	Glühlampe hell			610040
52	Kreuzschlitzschraube			
				786750
53 54	Zugstange			298050
54	Abdeckung			281160
55 50	Bolzen			298020
56	Ansatzschraube			753140
57 50	Pufferbohle			206790
58	Steuerleitung			206730
59	Schraube			786820